Date: 9/9/2017
Attendance: 0

Stadium: Schuylkill Haven
Officials:

Pratt Institute 8

Pos # Player

Pratt Institute (1-1) -vs- PSU Schuylkill (0-1)
9/9/2017 at Schuyilkill, PA (Schuylkill Haven)

SHSOG G A MIN

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Pratt Institute 5 8
PSU Schuylkill 2 1 3

PSU Schuylkill 3

Pos # Player

SHSOG G A MIN

Starters
Substitutes
7 Atilla Guzey
9 Bryan Shim
10 Natt Slober
11 Miles Wright
12 Bubby Vernon
17 Noah Semus
19 Jared Rice
21 Alfredo Wieneke
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Minutes GA Saves

12 Bubby Vernon

90:00 3 4

Totals

Shots By Period

3 4

1 2 Total

Totals

Corner Kicks By Period

0 0

Total

Pratt Institute
PSU Schuylkill

Saves By Period

14 21

Pratt Institute
PSU Schuylkill

Fouls By Period

Pratt Institute
PSU Schuylkill

Scoring Summary

Time Team Goal Scorer

Assist

Pratt Institute
PSU Schuylkill

Description

8:00

15:00
20:00
26:00
32:00
52:00
57:00
60:00
62:00
63:00
76:00

PRATT Bryan Shim
PSU-S Nelson
PRATT Bryan Shim
PRATT Natt Slober
PSU-S Schwalm
PSU-S Yeakel
PRATT Natt Slober
PRATT Miles Wright
PRATT Natt Slober
PRATT Bryan Shim
PRATT Miles Wright

Alfredo Wieneke

Bryan Shim

Cautions and Ejections: There were no penalties in this game.



Play By Play

Time Team Play



