## Pratt Institute (1-1) -vs- PSU Schuylkill (0-1) 9/9/2017 at Schuylkill, PA (Schuylkill Haven)

Date: 9/9/2017 Attendance: 0

Stadium: Schuylkill Haven

Officials:

Goals By Period	1	2	Total		
Pratt Institute	3	5	8		
PSU Schuylkill	2	1	3		

9

6

7

16

13

## Pratt Institute 8

## PSU Schuylkill 3

Fouls By Period

Pratt Institute

PSU Schuylkill

		Player	Charles and				Α	MIN	Pos		Player		SH S		G	Α	MIN
			Starters Substitutes									Starters Substitutes					
	7	Atilla Guzey		1	0	0	0	0			Totals		0	0	0	0	0
	9	Bryan Shim		6	6	3	1	0									
	10	Natt Slober		6	4	3	0	0								_	
	11	Miles Wright		5	3	2	0	0	#_		ceepers		Mi	nutes	-	S	aves
	12	Bubby Vernon		0	0	0	0	0		Total	S				0		0
	17	Noah Semus		2	1	0	0	0									
	19	Jared Rice		1	0	0	0	0									
	21	Alfredo Wieneke		0	0	0	1	0									
		Totals		21	14	8	2	0									
# 0	Goalk	eepers		М	linutes	s G	A :	Saves									
_12_B	Bubb	y Vernon			90:00	)	3	4									
Т	Total:	5					3	4									
Shots	Ву Р	eriod		1		2		Total	Corr	ner Kic	ks By Peri	od	1		2		Total
Pratt I	Instit	ute		7		14		21	Prat	t Instit	tute		4		4		8
PSU S	chuy	ılkill		5		9		14	PSU	Schuy	/lkill		1		1		2

0

6

## **Scoring Summary**

Saves By Period

Pratt Institute

PSU Schuylkill

Time	Team	Goal Scorer	Assist	Description
8:00	PRATT	Bryan Shim		
15:00	PSU-S	Nelson		
20:00	PRATT	Bryan Shim		
26:00	PRATT	Natt Slober	Alfredo Wieneke	
32:00	PSU-S	Schwalm		
52:00	PSU-S	Yeakel		
57:00	PRATT	Natt Slober		
60:00	PRATT	Miles Wright	Bryan Shim	
62:00	PRATT	Natt Slober		
63:00	PRATT	Bryan Shim		
76:00	PRATT	Miles Wright		

**Cautions and Ejections:** There were no penalties in this game.

1

2

3

5

Time Team Play